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Technische parameters

Diameter

Lengte

Klasse
Aandraaivoorziening
Kopsoort
Materiaalsoort
Draadrichting

M12

50 mm

8.8
Zeskant
Zeskantkop
Staal
Rechts

OpperviaktebedekkingBlank

Draadsoort

Metrisch extra fijne
schroefdraad

Technische specificatie

b (min.):
125mmL<200mm

b (min.): L200mm
b (min.): L<125mm
d-D

k

L (mm)

P

S

36

49
30
M12
7.5
50
1.25
19

Zeskantbout MEF DIN 960
Staal Blank 8.8 M12X1,25X50

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 100

Standaarden

NEN
ISO
DIN
NF

01061.120.050
950351132168
31161620
8715492020666

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

1555
8765
960
E25-152

Technische tekening




